Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - Todas as Categorias - Todas as Sub Categorias

Coloc.
1
2

Relatorio emitido em 27/11/2022 as 10:26:03

Numero
250
221
423
424
218

CORRIDA EMANCIPACAO CARDOSO MOREIRA

Nome

MARIA ISABELA PACHECO
MAGDALA DOS SANTOS
LIANA VIEIRA ROCHA
BEATRIZ BELIENY DE LUCAS
GLAUCIA MARCIA DA SILVA

Fx.Et.
F3539
F3539
F4549
F3034
F2529

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

Ritmo
00:05:16
00:05:18
00:05:19
00:05:26
00:05:32

Vel.
11,40
11,33
11,28
11,04
10,84

Tempo
00:26:19
00:26:29
00:26:36
00:27:10
00:27:41
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